
PARTS LIST

SheetMATERIALDESCRIPTIONQTYITEM

-

Purchased PartsMcMaster 6111K8441

9Sub AssemblyElevator Support Frame12

2Sub AssemblyPart Elevator13

-

Purchased PartsMcMaster 6261K173 (3 FT)14

-

Purchased PartsRoadix FC200-2-DC15

7Aluminum 6061ALUM 9 X 4 X .516

7UHMW, WhiteUHMW WHITE 3.059 X 8.125 X 1.75557

-

Purchased PartsMcMaster 2339K99918

-

Purchased PartsMcMaster 2339K99919

11Sub AssemblyBase Weldment110

3Sub AssemblyPart Chute Assy111

-

Sub Assembly2 CU FT Hopper112

11Sub AssemblyCustom Hopper Tray Weldment113
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1 / 8

MSerens

DRAWN BY

REVISION

SCALESHEETJOB #

HP1601

DATE:

7/26/2016

1  of 12 

CUSTOMER:

MACHINE NAME:

Test

Custom Elevator Hopper

TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

PARTS TO BE FREE OF BURRS AND SHARP EDGES

DECIMALS

.XX±.010

.XXX±.005

.XXXX±.001

 

ANGLES

±0°30'0"

3

11

12

2

10

4

9

8

7

5

6

1

13

88.375 APPROX

83.750 APPROX

15.620

55.250 APPROX

28.500 APPROX

52.250 APPROX



DETAIL  A

SCALE 3 / 8

PARTS LIST

SheetMATERIALDESCRIPTIONQTYITEM

-

Purchased PartsMcMaster 92620A87423.1

-

Purchased PartsMcMaster 93839A84023.2

4CRSCRS 9.75 X 6.5 X .37513.3

4CRSCRS 7.25 X 6.5 X .37513.4

4CRSCRS 7.25 X 6.5 X .37513.5

4Stainless SteelSS 9.75 X 6 X 11 GA13.6

4CRSCRS 3 X .75 X .37523.7

8Polycarbonate, ClearLexan 9 X 9 X 1/413.8

8Polycarbonate, ClearLexan 69 X 9 X 1/413.9

8Polycarbonate, ClearLexan 72.75 X 9 X 1/413.10

5Aluminum 6061ALUM 88.125 x 8 x .37513.11

5CRSCRS 8.25 x 6.5 x .37513.12

5Aluminum 6061ALUM 8.25 x 6.5 x .37513.13

8Polycarbonate, ClearLexan 9 X 1/413.14

5Aluminum 6061ALUM 13 X 3 X .2543.15

6Aluminum 6061ALUM 36 X .5 X .543.16

4CRSCRS .5 DIA X 8.2533.17

-

Purchased PartsChain gear Assy13.18

-

Purchased PartsMotor Chain Gear Assy13.19

6Aluminum 6061ALUM 13.5 X 5.5 X .37513.20

4Aluminum 6061ALUM 6 X 1 X .8823.21

-

Purchased PartsDayton DC 2H56313.22

-

Purchased PartsMcMaster 6524K1213.23

7Sub AssemblyChain Cover Weldment13.24

6Purchased PartsMcMaster 1497K956 X 14.5 Alter13.25

6Purchased PartsMcMaster 1497K956 X 13 Alter13.26

6Purchased PartsMcMaster 8627K659 X 3.615 Alter23.27
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MSerens

DRAWN BY

REVISION

SCALESHEETJOB #

HP1601

DATE:

7/26/2016

2  of 12 

CUSTOMER:

MACHINE NAME:

Test

Custom Elevator Hopper

TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

PARTS TO BE FREE OF BURRS AND SHARP EDGES

DECIMALS

.XX±.010

.XXX±.005

.XXXX±.001

 

ANGLES

±0°30'0"

3.11

3.14

3.24.2

3.13

3.20

3.21

3.23

3.22

3.13

3.15

3.5

3.6

3.10

3.25

3.17

3.26

3.12

3.7

3.8

3.9

3.19

3.18

3.4

3.3

3.1

3.27

3.2

3.16

88.375

89.500 APPROX

15.224

14.530



PARTS LIST

SheetMATERIALDESCRIPTIONQTYITEM

6Stainless SteelSS 13.75 X 6 X 11 GA211.1

6Delrin WhiteDELRIN WHITE 9 X 7.325 X .375111.2

10Aluminum 6061DX4100 - 24211.3

-

Purchased PartsBanner SMB18A111.4

-

Purchased PartsBanner QS18VP6FF100Q5111.5

-

STOCKDX918-101211.6

4Aluminum 6061ALUM 7.75 X .375 X .5211.7
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MSerens

DRAWN BY

REVISION

SCALESHEETJOB #

HP1601

DATE:

7/26/2016

3  of 12 

CUSTOMER:

MACHINE NAME:

Test

Custom Elevator Hopper

TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

PARTS TO BE FREE OF BURRS AND SHARP EDGES

DECIMALS

.XX±.010

.XXX±.005

.XXXX±.001

 

ANGLES

±0°30'0"

19.056

24.500

11.7

11.1

11.2

11.3

11.6

11.4

11.5



PARTS LIST

SheetMATERIALQTYITEMJOB #

4Aluminum 606123.21HP1601

PARTS LIST

SheetMATERIALQTYITEMJOB #

4
Stainless Steel13.6HP1601

PARTS LIST

SHEETFINISHMATERIALQTYITEMJOB #

4BLACK OXIDECRS13.5HP1601

PARTS LIST

SHEETFINISHMATERIALQTYITEMJOB #

4BLACK OXIDECRS13.4HP1601

PARTS LIST

SHEETFINISHMATERIALQTYITEMJOB #

4BLACK OXIDECRS33.17HP1601

PARTS LIST

SHEETFINISHMATERIALQTYITEMJOB #

4BLACK OXIDECRS23.7HP1601

PARTS LIST

SheetMATERIALQTYITEMJOB #

4Aluminum 6061211.7HP1601

PARTS LIST

SHEETFINISHMATERIALQTYITEMJOB #

4BLACK OXIDECRS13.3HP1601

1

1
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1 : 1

MSerens

DRAWN BY

REVISION

SCALESHEETJOB #

HP1601

DATE:

7/26/2016

4  of 12 

CUSTOMER:

MACHINE NAME:

Test

Custom Elevator Hopper

TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

PARTS TO BE FREE OF BURRS AND SHARP EDGES

DECIMALS

.XX±.010

.XXX±.005

.XXXX±.001

 

ANGLES

±0°30'0"

.000 .188 1.125 8.625 9.562 9.750

.000

.438

3.250

6.063

6.500

.375

.000

4.250

5.500

6.750

7.250

.000 .188 .375

.000

.750

2.000

3.250

7.250

.000 2.000 3.250 4.500 6.500

.000

.250

1.500

2.750

7.250

.000 .188 .375

.000 .438 3.250 6.063 6.500

.000

.188

.375

.000 1.500 4.000 6.000

.000

.500

1.000

.000

.250

1.500

2.750

7.250

.000 .188 .375 .000 2.000 3.250 4.500 6.500

.000

.750

2.000

3.250

7.250

.000

4.250

5.500

6.750

7.250

.000 .188 .375

.000 .438 3.250 6.063 6.500

.000

.188

.375

.000 .125 .188 2.378 9.563 9.625 9.750

.000

1.137

2.625

3.137

3.875

5.125

6.000

.000 .250 1.500 2.750 3.000

.000

.188

.750

.375

.880

1/2

.000 .937 6.812 7.750

.000

.250

.500

.000 3.875 5.875 7.750

.000

.188

.375

3/8-16 Drill and Tap X 3/4

3/8-16 Drill and Tap X 3/4

13/32 THRU

 25/32 X 82° - 4X 

7/8 THRU

1/4-20 Drill and 

Tap X 1/2 - 3X 

1/4-20 Drill and 

Tap X 1/2 - 3X 

1/4-20 Drill and 

Tap X 3/4 - 3X 

9/32 THRU - 6X 

9/32 THRU

 13/32  9/32 - 3X 

13/32 THRU - 2X 

1/4-20 Drill and 

Tap X 3/4 - 3X 

1/4-20 Drill and Tap X 1/2 - 3X 

13/32 THRU

 25/32 X 82° - 4X 

7/8 THRU

1/4-20 Drill and Tap X 1/2 - 3X 

9/32 THRU - 4X 

25/32 THRU - 2X 

9/32 THRU

 13/32 - 2X 

13/64 THRU - 2X 

10-32 Drill and Tap hru - 2X 

8.250

2.000

7/8 Slot Thru

.120



PARTS LIST

SheetMATERIALQTYITEMJOB #

5Aluminum 606113.11HP1601

PARTS LIST

SheetMATERIALQTYITEMJOB #

5Aluminum 606113.13HP1601

PARTS LIST

SHEETFINISHMATERIALQTYITEMJOB #

5BLACK OXIDECRS13.12HP1601

PARTS LIST

SheetMATERIALQTYITEMJOB #

5Aluminum 606143.15HP1601

1

1
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MSerens

DRAWN BY

REVISION

SCALESHEETJOB #

HP1601

DATE:

7/26/2016

5  of 12 

CUSTOMER:

MACHINE NAME:

Test

Custom Elevator Hopper

TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

PARTS TO BE FREE OF BURRS AND SHARP EDGES

DECIMALS

.XX±.010

.XXX±.005

.XXXX±.001

 

ANGLES

±0°30'0"

.000 8.000 10.000 24.000 60.000 77.250 82.254 84.254 88.125

.000

.188

.375 .000 .188 3.750 5.000 9.500 10.375 12.000 13.500 14.125 22.875 24.130 26.125 34.130 35.375 42.000 42.750 43.500 44.125 45.500 48.875 52.875 54.130 62.125 64.130 65.375 71.125 74.125 78.750 81.188 82.188 83.438 84.688 85.688 88.125

.000

.500

2.000

2.500

3.250

3.375

4.000

4.392

4.500

5.375

6.000

6.500

8.000

.000 16.125 40.543 63.959 87.375 88.125

.000

.188

.375

.000

.188

.375

.000 16.125 40.543 63.959 87.375 88.125

.000 .188 9.500 10.375 12.000 13.500 14.125 22.875 26.125 35.375 42.000 42.750 43.500 44.125 48.875 52.875 62.125 65.375 71.125 74.125 78.750 81.188 82.188 83.438 84.688 85.688 88.125

.000

1.500

2.000

2.625

3.500

3.608

4.000

4.625

4.750

5.500

6.000

7.500

.000

.188

.375

.000 8.000 10.000 24.000 60.000 77.250 82.254 84.254 88.125

.000 .188 .375

.000

1.000

7.000

8.000

.000

1.000

7.000

8.000

.000 .188 .375

.000

.500

3.250

6.000

6.500

.000

.500

3.250

6.000

6.500

.000 .188 .375.000 .188 .375

.000

.188

.375

.000 4.125 8.250

.000 .250 1.500 11.500 12.750 13.000

.000

1.500

3.000

.250

9/32 THRU - 2X 

10-32 Drill and Tap X 1/2 - 3X

10-32 Drill and Tap X 1/2 - 3X

8-32 Drill and Tap X 1/2

8-32 Drill and Tap X 1/2 - 5X 

10-32 Drill and Tap X 1/2 - 2X 

8-32 Drill and Tap X 1/2 - 4X 

13/64 THRU

 27/64 X 82° - 3X 

9/32 THRU

 13/32  5/32 - 6X 

5/16-18 Drill and Tap hru - 10X 

1/4-20 Drill and Tap hru - 5X 13/32 THRU

 25/32 X 82° - 3X 

3/8-16 Drill and Tap hru - 4X 

13/32 THRU

 25/32 X 82° - 4X 

OPP SIDE

1 THRU

R1 1/2

7/8 Slot Thru

1.800 Slot Thru - 2X

1.250

10.000

10.000

8-32 Drill and 

Tap X 1/2 - 2X 

8-32 Drill and 

Tap X 1/2 - 2X 

8-32 Drill and Tap X 1/2 - 4X 

8-32 Drill and Tap X 1/2 - 5X 

13/64 THRU

 27/64 X 82° - 3X 

5/16-18 Drill and Tap hru - 10X 

1/4-20 Drill and Tap hru - 5X 

13/32 THRU

 25/32 X 82° - 3X 

9/32 THRU

 13/32  5/32 - 6X 

7/16-14 Drill and Tap hru - 4X 13/32 THRU

 25/32 X 82° - 4X 

Opp Side

1 THRU

10-32 Drill and Tap X 1/2 - 2X 



PARTS LIST

SheetMATERIALQTYITEMJOB #

6Purchased Parts13.25HP1601

PARTS LIST

SheetMATERIALQTYITEMJOB #

6Purchased Parts13.26HP1601

PARTS LIST

SheetMATERIALQTYITEMJOB #

6Purchased Parts23.27HP1601

PARTS LIST

SHEETFINISHMATERIALQTYITEMJOB #

6POLISHStainless Steel211.1HP1601

PARTS LIST

SheetMATERIALQTYITEMJOB #

6Delrin White111.2HP1601

PARTS LIST

SheetMATERIALQTYITEMJOB #

6Aluminum 606113.20HP1601

PARTS LIST

SheetMATERIALQTYITEMJOB #

6Aluminum 606143.16HP1601

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

1 : 1

MSerens

DRAWN BY

REVISION

SCALESHEETJOB #

HP1601

DATE:

7/26/2016

6  of 12 

CUSTOMER:

MACHINE NAME:

Test

Custom Elevator Hopper

TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

PARTS TO BE FREE OF BURRS AND SHARP EDGES

DECIMALS

.XX±.010

.XXX±.005

.XXXX±.001

 

ANGLES

±0°30'0"

.000

.094

.094

.000 .281 .363

14.50013.000

.750

.750

.000 .281 .363

.000

.094

.094

1 1/4

3/4

3.615

.000

.897

6.772

7.000

9.549

9.969

11.496

13.023

13.750

.000 .250 .927 1.000 3.108 5.000 5.289 6.000

13/64 THRU - 5X 

9/32 THRU - 2X 

.120

.000

1.000

3.663

6.325

7.325

.000 .188 .375

.000

1.000

3.663

6.325

7.325

.000 .188 .375

9.000

.000 6.750 13.500

.000

.188

.375

.000 .188 .375

.000

2.750

5.500

.000 6.750 13.500

.000

.188

.375

.000 1.773 2.347 4.423 8.000 8.500 8.750 10.290 11.250 12.750 13.500

.000

.500

1.425

1.500

2.750

4.000

4.075

5.000

5.500

13/64 THRU

 11/32  13/64 - 4X 

8-32 Drill and Tap X 1/2

8-32 Drill and 

Tap X 1/2

8-32 Drill and Tap X 1/2

1 5/8 THRU

R1/2

1.500 1.500

13/32 Slot Thru - 4X

10-32 Drill and 

Tap X 1/2 - 3X 

10-32 Drill and 

Tap X 1/2 - 3X 

.000 1.375 18.000 34.625 36.000

.000

.250

.500

.500

.500

1/4-20 Drill and Tap hru - 3X 



PARTS LIST

SheetMATERIALDESCRIPTIONQTYITEM

7Stainless SteelSS 13.9 X 5.5 X 14 GA13.24.1

7Stainless SteelSS 13.9 X 3.5 X 14 GA23.24.2

7Stainless SteelSS 5.5 X 3.5 X 14 GA13.24.3

7Stainless SteelSS 5.5 X 3.5 X 14 GA13.24.4

PARTS LIST

SheetMATERIALQTYITEMJOB #

7Stainless Steel13.24.4HP1601

PARTS LIST

SheetMATERIALQTYITEMJOB #

7Stainless Steel13.24.1HP1601

PARTS LIST

SheetMATERIALQTYITEMJOB #

7Stainless Steel23.24.2HP1601

PARTS LIST

SheetMATERIALQTYITEMJOB #

7Stainless Steel13.24.3HP1601

PARTS LIST

SHEETFINISHMATERIALQTYITEMJOB #

7PAINTCRS410.2HP1601

PARTS LIST

SheetMATERIALQTYITEMJOB #

7Aluminum 606116HP1601

PARTS LIST

SheetMATERIALQTYITEMJOB #

7UHMW, White557HP1601

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

1 / 2

MSerens

DRAWN BY

REVISION

SCALESHEETJOB #

HP1601

DATE:

7/26/2016

7  of 12 

CUSTOMER:

MACHINE NAME:

Test

Custom Elevator Hopper

TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

PARTS TO BE FREE OF BURRS AND SHARP EDGES

DECIMALS

.XX±.010

.XXX±.005

.XXXX±.001

 

ANGLES

±0°30'0"

3.24.2

3.24.3

3.24.2

3.24.4

3.24.1

.000 2.396 2.750 3.104 5.500

.000

.125

.250

3.500

.000 6.825 13.900

.000 2.750 5.500

.000

.188

3.500

.080

.080

.080

.080

.000

.188

3.500

11/64 THRU

11/64 THRU

R1/4

R1/8

1/2-13 Drill and Tap Thru

 9/16  2

4.0002.000

.000

2.000

4.000

.000 .150 3.500 5.500 8.850 9.000

10-32 Drill and Tap hru - 2X 

11/32 THRU

 1/2  11/32 - 2X 

.500

3.059

1.740

55°

55°

.620

.188

.000 1.000 7.125 8.125

.000

2.000

3.059

5/32 THRU

 5/16 X 82° - 2X 

R1/8

13.900

5.500



PARTS LIST

SheetMATERIALQTYITEMJOB #

6Purchased Parts13.26HP1601

PARTS LIST

SheetMATERIALQTYITEMJOB #

6Purchased Parts13.26HP1601

PARTS LIST

SheetMATERIALQTYITEMJOB #

6Purchased Parts13.26HP1601

PARTS LIST

SheetMATERIALQTYITEMJOB #

6Purchased Parts13.26HP1601

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

1 : 1

MSerens

DRAWN BY

REVISION

SCALESHEETJOB #

HP1601

DATE:

7/26/2016

8  of 12 

CUSTOMER:

MACHINE NAME:

Test

Custom Elevator Hopper

TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

PARTS TO BE FREE OF BURRS AND SHARP EDGES

DECIMALS

.XX±.010

.XXX±.005

.XXXX±.001

 

ANGLES

±0°30'0"

.000 .813 14.813 50.813 68.063 68.813

.000

.188

8.813

9.000

.000 .750 25.168 48.584 72.000 72.750

.000

.188

8.813

9.000

.000 .188 .375 4.500 8.625 8.813 9.000

.000

1.000

2.250

8.813

9.000

.000 .188 8.813 9.000

.000

1.250

7.250

8.250

.250

.250

.250

.250

11/64 THRU - 8X 

11/64 THRU - 8X 

11/64 THRU - 3X 

11/64 THRU - 4X 



PARTS LIST

SheetMATERIALDESCRIPTIONQTYITEM

10Aluminum 6061DX4153 - 45.2122.1

10Aluminum 6061DX4300 - 642.2

-

STOCKDX918-010 HP160162.3

10Aluminum 6061DX4153 - 8.37512.6

10Aluminum 6061DX4153 - 712.7

10Aluminum 6061DX4150 - 812.8

-

STOCKDX918-00222.9

-

STOCKDX918-00122.10

-

STOCKA1.5X3 COVER42.11

-

STOCKDX15430 Cover22.12

-

Purchased PartsBanner SMB18A12.4

-

Purchased PartsBanner QS18VP6FF100Q512.5

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

3 / 8

MSerens

DRAWN BY

REVISION

SCALESHEETJOB #

HP1601

DATE:

7/26/2016

9  of 12 

CUSTOMER:

MACHINE NAME:

Test

Custom Elevator Hopper

TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

PARTS TO BE FREE OF BURRS AND SHARP EDGES

DECIMALS

.XX±.010

.XXX±.005

.XXXX±.001

 

ANGLES

±0°30'0"

2.3

2.3

2.3

2.3

2.3

2.3

2.11

2.11

2.5

2.4

2.12

2.8

2.12

2.11

2.11

2.10

2.10

2.9

2.6

2.7

2.1

2.1

2.2

2.2

2.2

2.2



PARTS LIST

SheetMATERIALQTYITEMJOB #

10Aluminum 6061211.3HP1601

PARTS LIST

SheetMATERIALQTYITEMJOB #

10Aluminum 606122.1HP1601

PARTS LIST

SheetMATERIALQTYITEMJOB #

10Aluminum 606112.8HP1601

PARTS LIST

SheetMATERIALQTYITEMJOB #

10Aluminum 606112.6HP1601

PARTS LIST

SheetMATERIALQTYITEMJOB #

10Aluminum 606112.7HP1601

PARTS LIST

SheetMATERIALQTYITEMJOB #

10Aluminum 606142.2HP1601
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SCALESHEETJOB #

HP1601

DATE:
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CUSTOMER:

MACHINE NAME:

Test

Custom Elevator Hopper

TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

PARTS TO BE FREE OF BURRS AND SHARP EDGES

DECIMALS

.XX±.010

.XXX±.005

.XXXX±.001

 

ANGLES

±0°30'0"

.000 .749 2.249 30.748 32.248 45.210

1.500

3.000

3.000

3.000 5.000

1.500

3.000

8.375

8.000

1.500

1.500

7.0001.500

3.000

1.000

1.000 24.000

Mill End Flat

Mill End Flat

5/16-18 UNC Drill and Tap X 5/8 - 4X 

5/16-18 UNC Drill and Tap X 5/8 - 2X 

9/32 THRU - 8X 

Mill End Flat



PARTS LIST

SheetMATERIALDESCRIPTIONQTYITEM

12HRSHRS 22 X 25.5 X 1.5110.1

7CRSCRS DIA 2X4410.2

PARTS LIST

SheetMATERIALDESCRIPTIONQTYITEM

11HRSHRS 7.813 X 6 X .12113.1

11HRSHRS 11.583 X 17 X .12113.2

11HRSHRS 8 X 4.083 X .12113.3

11HRSHRS 7.76 X 1.88 X .12113.4

PARTS LIST

SheetMATERIALQTYITEMJOB #

11HRS113.1HP1601

PARTS LIST

SheetMATERIALQTYITEMJOB #

11HRS113.2HP1601

PARTS LIST

SheetMATERIALQTYITEMJOB #

11HRS113.3HP1601

PARTS LIST

SheetMATERIALQTYITEMJOB #

11HRS113.4HP1601
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SCALESHEETJOB #
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DATE:
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CUSTOMER:

MACHINE NAME:

Test

Custom Elevator Hopper

TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

PARTS TO BE FREE OF BURRS AND SHARP EDGES

DECIMALS

.XX±.010

.XXX±.005

.XXXX±.001

 

ANGLES

±0°30'0"

10.1

10.2

10.2

10.2

13.4

13.1

13.2

13.3

1.8125

1.8125

2.0002.000

.468

8.000

4.000

8.000

7.760

1.880

R.125

6.000

7.813

R.125

.120

.120

.120

.120

17.000

4.083

11.583
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SCALESHEETJOB #

HP1601

DATE:

7/26/2016
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CUSTOMER:

MACHINE NAME:

Test

Custom Elevator Hopper

TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

PARTS TO BE FREE OF BURRS AND SHARP EDGES

DECIMALS

.XX±.010

.XXX±.005

.XXXX±.001

 

ANGLES

±0°30'0"

.000

1.000

20.750

22.250

24.500

25.500

.000 .747 2.247 3.747 18.250 19.750 21.250 22.000

R1

1.500

5/16-18 Drill and Tap hru - 8X 

11/32 THRU - 4X 

Grind for Clean up


